Easy RFID
Simple solutions for assembly and handling
Production and quality data automatically documented
Industrial RFID systems are the perfect solution for documenting
individual working steps reliably and comprehensively during indust-
rial manufacturing in harsh environments. During this ongoing pro-
cess, these systems record all production and quality data directly
at the object: in machine tools, in high-rack storage areas or on

Read/write heads
Dimension 105×40×15 mm 105×40×15 mm
Order code BIS014J BIS014K
Part number BIS M-408-045-001-07-S4 BIS M-458-045-001-07-S4
BIS M
Read/write heads
Dimension M30×1.5 80×84×40 mm 80×84×40 mm
Order code BIS00LH BIS00LK BIS00LM
Part number BIS M-400-045-001-07-S4 BIS M-401-045-001-07-S4 BIS M-451-045-001-07-S4
Read/write
data carriers
Dimension Ø 12×6 mm Ø 25×5 mm Ø 8×35 mm 24×24×21 mm
Properties Flush installation
in metal possible
For high temperatures
up to +220 °C
Corner data carrier Corner data carrier
Order code BIS0042 BIS00YE BIS00P1 BIS00NZ
Part number BIS M-105-02/A BIS M-132-03/L-HT BIS M-154-03/A BIS M-191-02/A
Circular antenna
Rod antenna
Simplification of installation